
Rosenberg 2-15-25 Results

8&Under Barrels
Rider Horse Time Points
Tatum Frankie Gunny 16.846 10
Kinsley Crisp Pretty Rick 18.150 9
Sadie Price Skip 18.631 8
Savannah Rodriguez Lefty 18.901 7
Savannah Rodriguez Im Peppys Choice 19.281 NE
Turner Lockhart Ted 19.552 6
Sadie Price Twinkie 23.442 NE
Baylee Bo McDonald Ranger 37.568 NM

Sadie Price Buttercup 99.999 .

8&Under Poles
Rider Horse Time Points
Kinsley Crisp Pretty Rick 26.461 10
Sadie Price Skip 27.322 9
Tatum Frankie Gunny 34.049 8

Londyn Gatson 99.999

Mini Pros
Rider Horse Time Points
Jhett Curtis Paint 37.746 10
Leddy Varley Lacy 43.505 9
Sawyer Lockhart Nightlinger 47.238 8
Kiera MacDougall Poptart 48.850 NM
Aphria Struhrenberg Dolly 116.342 7



Open Barrels 
Rider Horse BBR # Time Division Prize Points

Jayci Byler Ta Da 15.477 1 $308 NM

Kasey Moran 15.484 1 $231 10

Ashton Poole 15.865 1 $154 9

Crystal Barricklow Doodle Bugz 15.928 1 $77 NM

Alexis Jan Sassy 16.064 2 $308 10

Kallyn Davang Frenchies Bad Girl 16.093 2 $231 9

Brenlynn Hill Cruise 21226 16.097 2 $154 8

Ashton Poole Magnum 16.194 2 $77 7

Elizabeth Bowers Ms Corona High 16.245 6

Kim Clayton Sassy 16.268 5

Julia Ardoin Lil Stampede Dude 19037 16.270 4

Tiffani Sonnier 16.278 NM

Katie Drake 16.294 NM

Dedra Leal 16.307 NM

Brenlynn Hill Wonders Gettum Belle 21226 16.375 NE

Ashton Poole Tex Walka 16.409 NE

Stevi Erickson Eddy 16.411 NM

Karen Mueck Ts Sun Tango 16.415 3

Kensley Stephens Wagon Pop Pop 16.436 2

Karen Mueck Ts Uno Dos Tres 16.448 NE

Katrina Hanson Jet Hanson 16.464 1

Kasey Moran Pc A Gallant Judge 16.465

Kassidy Pruett Thp Famous Casiono 16.473

Mandy Sue Legare Gunsmoke 15767 16.493 3 $308 10

Sioux Smith High Quality H20 16.505 3 $231 NM

Corrie Freese Shakem Baby Shakeem 16.507 3 $116 NM

Sadie Roessler Tito 16.507 3 $116 9

Carol Harris 16.508 8

Marianne Maples Promise The Fame 16.524 NM

Betsy Parent My Secret Fling 37 16.570 7

Megan Woodling Km Robin The Cartel 16.638 6

Dedra Leal 16.641 NM



Tatum Frankie Tuffys Runaway Cash 16.666 5

Makayla Lehrmann Malibu 16.685 NM

McKenzie Moon Cash Me Outside 16.693 NM

Elizabeth Bowers Seven S Badlands 16.698 4

Elizabeth Bowers Epic Sparkle 16.731 NE

Gracie Jean Yaap Serena 16.732 NM

Kascey Waggoner Thisgalsonfire 16.769 3

Makayla Lehrmann Majesty 16.797 NM

Brenlynn Hill Jasper The Pony 21226 16.815 2

Sheyanne Stepan Flingin Ta Fame 16.825 NM

Cheri Hennessy Eye Got The Goods 16.834 1

Maddie Connell Dhr Cashin N Dashin 16.837

Betsy Parent Dandy Red Quixote 16.885

McKenzie Moon Ki Sitka Famous 16.896

Skylar Curtis Miss Pepto Design 21072 16.912

Amanda Thompson Guys Peacharita 16.919

Amanda Varley Aleekat 16.923

Mckenzie Pier Doolee 16.949

Denise Falls Devil In Disguys 16.969

Yattiska Gatson 16.975

Trina Taggart Sparks Playboy 16.992 4 $308 10

Hope Yaap Turbo 17.002 4 $231 NM

Leah Hopper Dixie 17.045 4 $154 9

Skylar Curtis 21072 17.048 4 $77 8

Taylor Junek Kit Kat 17.050 7

Kasey Moran Fancee Firewater 17.068 6

Nancy Murphy Joeys Fortune 17.091 5

Corrie Freese Rockin My Design 17.106 NM

Adalynn Malloy Kodak White 17.107 NM

Lynn Hough Trixie 17.145 4

Megan Rozner Dat Peppy Bunny 17.146 3

Shelley Greer Mudbug 17.192 2

Rhonda Glanzer Lexi 3424 17.277 1

Kassidy Pruett Thp Mighty Fiesta 17.289

Rhonda Glanzer Bar Ja Frost N Fire 3424 17.359



Shylee Vanscoy 17.384

Hope Yaap Rosie 17.439

Makayla Lycka 17.439

Kelly Gebhart Starr 17.457

Shelby Callen Wise Choice To Riot 17.457

Randa Childers Poco Lotto 17.515 5 $308 10

Sydney Stuhrenberg Ddd Alis Doc Letters 17.534 5 $231 9

Jaequelyn Svoboda Tigger 17.551 5 $154 NM

Rose Hazen Peponitas Budah 17.563 5 $77 8

Dana Ramey Gypsy 17.568 NM

Ansleigh Langston Flitn To Kill Dis Trick 17.588 7

Hailey Hanson Reba 17.679 6

Kyley Lara Whiskey River Moonshine 17.762 NM

Mia Kasnow Impressive Trouble 17.779 5

Chasity Aguirre Drifter Hancock Blue 17.805 4

Trina Taggart Dash Ona Chileta 17.839 3

Julia Ardoin Lil Buck Commander 19037 17.906 2

Brenlynn Hill Buttercup 21226 17.949 1

Lori Hunter Tessa 12040 18.043

Alyssa Manuel Ally 18.085

Jordyn Manuel Ebby 18.094

Renee Ondrey Sphin 18.158

Amanda Murphy Dm Ace Of Diamonds 18.167

Kasey Moran 18.193

Katrina Hanson Ty Hanson 18.241

Skylar Curtis Flingy Fame 21072 18.301

Paytin Ohnheiser Sailing Ta Fame 18.323

Madison Meader Mamba 18.389

Misty O’Neal Coy 21602 18.394

Meredith Delgado Boogie 18.481

Meredith Delgado Dinero 18.561

Jordyn Manuel 18.571

Paeley Hall Spooky 18.619

Lynn Hough Rdc Hestolethatmove 19.520

Turner Lockhart 19.552



Katherine Noriega Lightening 19.709

Carleigh Stasney Polly 21.349

Maddie Alonso Chapo 21.603

Lesley Price Lena Price 99.999

Jayci Byler Shimmer 99.999

Megan Rozner On A Salty Streak 99.999

Katelyn Cockrell Dash To Cheyenne 99.999

Gracie Jean Yaap Trace 116.000

Dedra Leal 116.107

Charley Taupin Jr Blazin Dash 116.147

Kellie Riley Streakin Angel Moon 116.221

Jan Powell 116.439

Kourtney Kubala Bet Onthe Talent 12634 116.644

Sydney Wallace Shezapacnheat 116.674

Mia Moralez Lil Rocket Commander 116.821

Megan Lockhart Golden Sun 116.907

Jayci Byler Smores 116.954

Kay Ellis Moochie 116.963

Ashton Poole Shiney Sheriff 117.127

Daisie Rodriguez Cpr Heavens Gun 117.175

Shanna Jones Squiggy 117.232

Addisyn Nance 117.517

Jodi Evans Kit Kat 117.527

Stormie Parker Preacher 117.620

Braylee Albarado Harley 117.625

Addisyn Nance Brother 117.792

Renee Ondrey Junie Bea Jones 118.496

Layla Ayala Nugget 120.070



Youth Barrels
Rider Horse Time Division Prize Points
Brenlynn Hill Cruise 16.097 1 $125 10
Brenlynn Hill Wonders Gettum Belle 16.375 1 $75 NE
Kensley Stephens Wagon Pop Pop 16.436 1 $50 9

Tatum Frankie Tuffys Runaway Cash 16.666 2 $125 10
Gracie Jean Yaap Serena 16.732 2 $75 NM
Kascey Waggoner Thisgalsonfire 16.769 2 $50 9
Makayla Lehrmann Majesty 16.797 NM
Brenlynn Hill Jasper The Pony 16.815 8
Maddie Connell Dhr Cashin N Dashin 16.837 7
Skylar Curtis Miss Pepto Design 16.912 6
Mckenzie Pier Doolee 16.949 5
Hope Yaap Turbo 17.002 NM
Skylar Curtis 17.048 NE
Taylor Junek Kit Kat 17.050 4

Adalynn Malloy Kodak White 17.107 3 $125 NM
Shylee Vanscoy 17.384 3 $75 10
Hope Yaap Rosie 17.439 3 $50 NM
Rose Hazen Peponitas Budah 17.563 9
Hailey Hanson Reba 17.679 8
Shelby Nutt Tori 17.773 7
Kinsley Crisp Pretty Rick 17.785 6
Brenlynn Hill Buttercup 17.949 5
Alyssa Manuel Ally 18.085 4
Jordyn Manuel Ebby 18.094 3

Emma Odoms Fancy This Girl 18.195 4 $125 10
Skylar Curtis Flingy Fame 18.301 4 $75 9
Paytin Ohnheiser Sailing Ta Fame 18.323 4 $50 8
Madison Meader Mamba 18.389 7
Mia Kasnow One Too Many 18.531 6
Shelby Nutt Streakin Fire Frost 18.560 5
Jordyn Manuel 18.571 4
Mia Kasnow Impressive Trouble 18.752 NE
Savannah Rodriguez Lefty 18.901 3
Savannah Rodriguez Im Peppys Choice 19.281 NE
Maddie Alonso Chapo 19.347 NM
Layla Ayala Nugget 19.789 NM
Tenlee McDonald Patches 20.450 NM
Carleigh Stasney Polly 21.349 NM



Emma Odoms Athena 99.999
A'Niyah Sidney 99.999
Gracie Jean Yaap Trace 116.000
Mia Moralez Lil Rocket Commander 116.821
Makayla Lycka 117.298
Braylee Albarado Harley 117.625
Addisyn Nance Brother 117.792



Novice
Rider Horse Time Division Prize Points
Kassidy Pruett Thp Famous Casiono 16.473 1 $180 10
Megan Woodling Km Robin The Cartel 16.638 9
Kascey Waggoner Thisgalsonfire 16.769 8
Cheri Hennessy Eye Got The Goods 16.834 7
Amanda Varley Aleekat 16.923 6
Kassidy Pruett Thp Mighty Fiesta 17.289 5

Ansleigh Langston Flitn To Kill Dis Trick 17.588 2 $180 10
Trina Taggart Dash Ona Chileta 17.839 9
Katrina Hanson Ty Hanson 18.241 8
Skylar Curtis Flingy Fame 18.301 7
Megan Lockhart Golden Sun 21.907 6
Ashton Poole Shiney Sheriff 22.127 5
Makayla Lycka Cowboy 22.167 4
Stormie Parker Preacher 22.620 NN
Renee Ondrey Junie Bea Jones 23.496 3

Megan Rozner On A Salty Streak 99.999



Adult Barrels
Rider Horse Time Division Prize
Kasey Moran 15.484 1 $146

Alexis Jan Sassy 16.064 2 $88
Kallyn Davang Frenchies Bad Girl 16.093 2 $58
Julia Ardoin Lil Stampede Dude 16.270
Stevi Erickson Eddy 16.411
Mandy Sue Legare Gunsmoke 16.493

Sadie Roessler Tito 16.507 3 $58
Cheri Hennessy Eye Got The Goods 16.834
Amanda Thompson Guys Peacharita 16.919
Amanda Varley Aleekat 16.923

Lynn Hough Trixie 17.145 4 $88
Megan Rozner Dat Peppy Bunny 17.146 4 $58
Rhonda Glanzer Lexi 17.277
Rhonda Glanzer Bar Ja Frost N Fire 17.359
Shelby Callen Wise Choice To Riot 17.457
Sydney Stuhrenberg Ddd Alis Doc Letters 17.534
Kyley Lara Whiskey River Moonshine 17.762
Renee Ondrey Sphin 18.158
Katrina Hanson Ty Hanson 18.241
Audrey Fontenot Leila 19.492
Lynn Hough Rdc Hestolethatmove 19.520

Megan Rozner On A Salty Streak 99.999
Charley Taupin Jr Blazin Dash 116.147
Megan Lockhart Golden Sun 116.907
Daisie Rodriguez Cpr Heavens Gun 117.175
Jodi Evans Kit Kat 117.527
Renee Ondrey Junie Bea Jones 118.496

Senior Barrels
Rider Horse Time Division Prize
Carol Harris 16.508 1 $51
Denise Falls Devil In Disguys 16.969
Trina Taggart Sparks Playboy 16.992

Nancy Murphy Joeys Fortune 17.091 2 $51



Randa Childers Poco Lotto 17.515 3 $51
Tiffani Sonnier 17.677
Trina Taggart Dash Ona Chileta 17.839

Lori Hunter Tessa 18.043 4 $51

Shanna Jones Squiggy 117.232



Open Poles
Rider Horse Time Division Prize Points
Ashton Poole Jasper The Pony 21.895 1 $142 10
Leah Hopper Dixie 21.935 1 $95 9
Mandy Sue Legare Gunsmoke Ta Fame 22.047 8
Jordyn Manuel Moon Manuel 22.264 7
Kensley Stephens Wagon Pop Pop 22.837 6

Makayla Lycka 23.342 2 $237 10

Makayla Lehrmann Malibu 23.985 3 $142 NM
Jordyn Manuel Ebby 24.034 3 $95 10
Paeley Hall Spooky 24.147 9
Shelby Callen Wise Choice To Riot 24.281 8
Mia Kasnow Impressive Trouble 24.308 7
Meredith Delgado Boogie 25.056 NM
Brenlynn Hill Cruise 27.037 6
Julia Ardoin Lil Stampede Dude 27.108 5
Lynn Hough Trixie 27.378 4
Jordyn Manuel Ally 27.407 NE
Mia Moralez Lil Rocket Commander 28.243 3
Alyssa Manuel Ally 29.655 2
Ashton Poole Shiney Sheriff 31.803 1
Kelly Gebhart Starr 35.472
Katrina Hanson 36.893

Graci Yaap Tt Redneck Runaway 99.999
Addisyn Nance Nemo 99.999
Braylee Albarado Harley 99.999

Youth Poles
Rider Horse Time Division Prize Points
Jordyn Manuel Moon Manuel 22.264 1 $169 10
Kensley Stephens Wagon Pop Pop 22.837 1 $127 9
Makayla Lycka 23.482 1 $84 8
Makayla Lehrmann Malibu 23.985 1 $42 NM
Jordyn Manuel Ebby 24.034 NE
Kinsley Crisp Pretty Rick 25.113 7
Mia Kasnow Impressive Trouble 26.510 6
Mia Moralez Lil Buck Commander 26.656 5
Brenlynn Hill Cruise 27.037 4



Jordyn Manuel Ally 27.407 NE
Rose Hazen Peponitas Budah 28.129 3
Emma Odoms Barbie 28.351 2
Maddie Alonso Chapo 28.804 NM
Alyssa Manuel Ally 29.655 1
Caroline Collins Bugsy 29.933
Shelby Nutt Streakin Fire Frost 39.813

Addisyn Nance Nemo 99.999
Emma Odoms Athena 99.999
Graci Yaap Tt Redneck Runaway 99.999


